SYMPTOM SURVEY FORM (Maestro)

Patient | Doctor | | Date |

Birth Date: ‘ Approx. Weight ‘ | Sex: Maled Female[]
Pulse: Recumbent | Standing: | | Vegetarian: Yes[] No[J
Blood Pressure: Recumbent: / Standing: / Ragland’s Test is Positive []

INSTRUCTIONS: Fill in only the boxes which apply to you.

[0 [ MILD (occurred once or twice last 6 months) 30 O O [O Vomitingfrequent

O [0 MODERATE (occurred once or twice last month) 31 O [O [O Hoarsenessfrequent

O O SEVERE (chronic, occurred once or twice last week) 32 O [O 0[O Breathingirregular

0 O [O Leave BLANK if they don’t apply to you 33 0 [O [O Pulseslow, feelsirregular

34 O [O [O Gaggingreflexslow
1 2 3 GROUP1 35 O [O [O Difficulty swallowing
1 M O O Acidfoods upset 36 [0 [ O Constipation, diarrhea alternating
2 M O O Getchilledoften 37 O 0O O “Slow starter”
3 O O O “Lump”inthroat 33 0 O O Get*“chilled”infrequently
4 [ [O O Drymouth-eyes-nose 39 0O [O [O Perspireeasily
5 [0 O [O Pulsespeedsafter meal 40 [0 O [O Circulation poor, sensitive to cold
6 [ O O Keyedup-—failtocalm 41 [0 [O O Subjectto colds, asthma, bronchitis
7 O 0O [O Cuthealsslowly
8 O 0O O Gageasily 1 2 3 GROUP3
9 O [O 0O Unabletorelax:startles easily 42 [0 [O 0[O Eatwhennervous
10 O O [O Extremities cold, clammy 43 [0 O [O Excessive appetite
11 [0 O [O Stronglightirritates 44 O [O O Hungrybetween meals
12 O 0O 0O Urineamountreduced 45 [0 [O 0O Irritable before meals
13 [0 O [O Heartpounds after retiring 46 [ O O Get“shaky” if hungry
14 O O @O “Nervous”stomach 47 [0 [O [O Fatigue, eating relieves
15 O O @O Appetitereduced 48 [0 [O @O “Lightheaded” if meals delayed
16 [0 [O [O Coldsweatsoften 49 [0 O [O Heart palpitatesif meals missed or delayed
17 O O O Fevereasilyraised 50 [0 [O [O Afternoon headaches
18 [0 O O Neuralgia-like pains 51 O [O [O Overeating sweets upsets
19 [0 O O Staring, blinks little 52 0 [O [O Awaken after afew hours’ sleep —hard to
20 O O O Sourstomach often get back to sleep
53 [0 [O [O Crave candy or coffee in afternoons
1 2 3 GROUP2 54 [0 [O [O Moodsofdepression—“blues” or
21 O O O Jointstiffness or arising melancholy
22 O O O Muscle-leg-toe cramps at night 55 [0 [O [O Abnormalcraving for sweets or snacks
23 0O O O “Butterfly” stomach, cramps
24 [0 [O [O Eyesornose watery
25 [0 [O [O Eyesblinkoften
26 [0 [O [O Eyelidsswollen, puffy
27 O O 0O Indigestion soon after meals
28 [ [ [O Alwaysseems hungry; feels lightheaded
often

29 [0 [O [O Digestion rapid

Page 10f4




56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67

68
69
70
71

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

0000 OO0 ooooooogoor

000D oooooooooooooor

o000 OO0 ooooogooogoogr

0 A A A A 0 g

Oooo0ono OO ooooooooog@

OooooooDoooooooooooooooooag®

GROUP 4

Hands & feet go to sleep easily, numbness
Sigh frequently, “air hunger”

Aware of “breathing heavily”

High altitude discomfort

Opens windows in closed rooms
Susceptible to colds and fevers

Afternoon “yawner”

Get “drowsy” often

Swollen ankles, worse at night

Muscle cramps, worse during exercise; get
“charley horses”

Shortness of breath on exertion

Dull pain in chest or radiating into left arm,
worse on exertion

Bruise easily, “black and blue” spots
Tendency to anemia

“Nose bleeds” frequently

Tension under breastbone, or feeling of
“lightness” worse on exertion

GROUP 5

Dizziness

Dry Skin

Burning feet

Blurred vision

Itching skin and feet

Excessive falling hair

Frequent skin rashes

Bitter, metallic taste in mouth in mornings
Bowel movements painful or difficult
Worrier, feels insecure

Feeling queasy; headache over eyes
Greasy feeds upset

Stools light colored

Skin peels on foot soles

Pain between shoulder blades

Use Laxatives

Stools alternate from soft to watery
History of gallbladder attacks or gallstones
Sneezing attacks

Dreaming, nightmare type bad dreams
Bad breath (halitosis)

Milk products cause distress

Sensitive to hot weather

Burning or itching anus

Crave Sweets

98
99

100

101
102
103

104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136

Page 2 of 4

oO0o ooog o oor

Oo0oooooooooooog©s

OO000O OoOoOoooOoooooor

ooo ooogo o oot

odoooooooooooooga™®™

o000 ooooooooooo®™

o000 ooo o googovw

ooooooooooooooo®

OoO0on0 ooooooooooog®

GROUP 6

Loss of taste for meat

Lower bowel gas several hours after
eating

Burning stomach sensations, eating
relieves

Coated tongue

Pass large amounts of foul-smelling gas
Indigestion % - 1 hour after eating; may
be up to 3-4 hours

Mucous colitis or “irritable bowe
Gas shortly after eating

Stomach “bloating” after eating

|Il

GROUP 7A

Insomnia

Nervousness

Can’t gain weight
Intolerance to heat

Highly emotional

Flush easily

Night sweats

Thin, moist skin

Inward trembling

Heart palpitates

Increased appetite without weight gain
Pulse fast at rest

Eyelids and face twitch
Irritable and restless

Can’t work under pressure

GROUP 7B

Increase in weight
Decrease in appetite
Fatigue easily

Ringing in ears

Sleepy during day
Sensitive to cold

Dry or scaly skin
Constipation

Mental sluggishness
Hair coarse, falls out
Headaches upon arising, wear off during
day

Slow pulse, below 65
Frequency of urination
Impaired hearing
Reduced initiative



137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

oooogr

ooooooogar

ogoooooogry

ogoooooooooooooog-s

ooooo®

oooooooagr

ooooogoo®™

ooo0oooooooooooog®™

ooooo®

Ooooooooog®

Oooooogoo®

ooodoooooopoooooog®

GROUP 7C

Failing memory

Low blood pressure

Increased sex drive

Headaches, “splitting or rending” type
Decreased sugar tolerance

GROUP 7D

Abnormal thirst

Bloating of abdomen

Weight gain around hips or waist

Sex drive reduced or lacking
Tendency to ulcers, colitis

Increased sugar tolerance

Women: menstrual disorders

Young girls: lack of menstrual function

GROUP 7E

Dizziness

Headaches

Hot flashes

Increased blood pressure

Hair growth on face or body (female)
Sugar in urine (not diabetes)
Masculine tendencies (female)

GROUP 7F

Weakness, dizziness

Chronic fatigue

Low blood pressure

Nails weak, ridged

Tendency to hives

Arthritic tendencies
Perspiration increase

Bowel disorders

Poor circulation

Swollen ankles

Crave salt

Brown spots or bronzing of skin
Allergies — tendency to asthma
Weakness after colds, influenza
Exhaustion — muscular and nervous
Respiratory disorders

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Page 3 of 4

Oo0o0oOo00ooo0ooooooooooooooooooo*s

oooooooar

ogoogog

Oooooooodooooooooooooooooooo™

oooooooaar

oogg

Oo0odooooooDoooooooooooooooog®

Ooooooooooooo®

GROUP 8

Apprehension

Irritability

Morbid fears

Never seems to get well
Forgetfulness

Indigestion

Poor appetite

Craving for sweets

Muscular soreness

Depression; feeling of dread
Noise sensitivity

Acoustic Hallucinations
Tendency to cry without reason
Hair is coarse and/or thinning
Weakness

Fatigue

Skin Sensitive to touch
Tendency toward hives
Nervousness

Headache

Insomnia

Anxiety

Anorexia

Inability to concentrate; confusion
Frequent stuffy nose; sinus infections
Allergy to some foods

Loose joints

FEMALE ONLY

Very easily fatigued

Premenstrual tension

Painful menses

Depressed feelings before menstruation
Menstruation excessive and prolonged
Painful breasts

Menstruate too frequently

Vaginal discharge

Hysterectomy / ovaries removed
Menopausal hot flashes

Menses scanty or missing

Acne, worse at menses

Depression of long standing



213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

ooooooooooogar

oooooooooooar

oooooooooooo®

MALE ONLY

Prostate trouble

Urination difficult or dribbling
Night urination frequent
Depression

Pain on inside of legs or heels
Feeling of incomplete bowel evacuation
Lack of energy

Migration aches and pains
Tire too easily

Avoids activity

Legs nervousness at night
Diminished sex drive

List the five main complaints you have in the order of their importance:

1.

Page 4 of 4



