SYMPTOM SURVEY FORM (Maestro)

Patient	Doctor	r					Date		
Birth Date:	Approx Weight					Sex:	Male□	Female	
Pulse: Recumbent	Standing:						Veget	arian: Yes□	No□
Blood Pressure: Recumbent: /	Standin	ng:			/		Raglaı	nd's Test is Po	sitive 🗆
INSTRUCTIONS: Fill in only the boxes which apply to	· •								
		30				_	frequent		
☐ ☐ MODERATE (occurred once or twice		31					ess frequen	nt	
☐ ☐ ☑ SEVERE (chronic, occurred once or tw		32				-	girregular		
☐ ☐ Leave BLANK if they don't apply t	to you	33					w, feels irre		
		34					eflex slow		
1 2 3 GROUP 1		35				=	swallowin	_	
1		36						iea alternating	3
2 ☑ □ □ Get chilled often 3 □ □ □ "Lump" in throat		37				"Slow sta			
·		38					ed" infrequ	uentiy	
		39 40				Perspire of	=	nsitivo to cold	ı
5		40					· -	nsitive to cold hma, bronchi	
7		41	Ш	Ш	Ш	Subject to	J Colus, asi	.iiiia, bioliciii	us
8			1	2	3	GROUP 3	1		
9	V	42				Eat when			
10 \square \square Extremities cold, clammy	Y	43				Excessive			
11		44					etween me	eals	
12		45					oefore mea		
13		46				Get "shak	ky" if hung	ry	
14 \qquad \qqqqq \qqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqq		47				Fatigue, e	eating relie	ves	
15 \square \square Appetite reduced		48				"Lighthea	ded" if me	eals delayed	
16 Cold sweats often		49				Heart pal	pitates if n	neals missed o	or delayed
17 \square \square Fever easily raised		50				Afternoo	n headach	es	
18 Neuralgia-like pains		51				Overeatin	ng sweets ι	upsets	
19 🗌 🗎 Staring, blinks little		52						hours' sleep -	- hard to
20 \square Sour stomach often						get back	-		
		53						ee in afternoo	
1 2 3 GROUP 2		54					=	n – "blues" oi	•
21 \square \square Joint stiffness or arising						melancho	•		
22	ht	55	Ш	Ш	Ш	Abnorma	i craving ic	or sweets or s	nacks
23									
24									
25									
26 Eyelids swollen, puffy									
27									
28 Always seems hungry; feels lig	ghtheaded								

often

29 \square Digestion rapid

	1	2	3	GROUP 4		1	2	3	GROUP 6
56				Hands & feet go to sleep easily, numbness	98				Loss of taste for meat
57				Sigh frequently, "air hunger"	99				Lower bowel gas several hours after
58				Aware of "breathing heavily"					eating
59				High altitude discomfort	100				Burning stomach sensations, eating
60				Opens windows in closed rooms					relieves
61				Susceptible to colds and fevers	101				Coated tongue
62				Afternoon "yawner"	102				Pass large amounts of foul-smelling gas
63				Get "drowsy" often	103				Indigestion ½ - 1 hour after eating; may
64				Swollen ankles, worse at night					be up to 3-4 hours
65				Muscle cramps, worse during exercise; get	104				Mucous colitis or "irritable bowel"
03				"charley horses"	105				Gas shortly after eating
66				Shortness of breath on exertion	106				Stomach "bloating" after eating
67				Dull pain in chest or radiating into left arm,					
-	_		_	worse on exertion		1	2	3	GROUP 7A
68				Bruise easily, "black and blue" spots	107				Insomnia
69				Tendency to anemia	108				Nervousness
70				"Nose bleeds" frequently	109				Can't gain weight
71				Tension under breastbone, or feeling of	110				Intolerance to heat
-				"lightness" worse on exertion	111				Highly emotional
				ngee were en energie.	112				Flush easily
	1	2	3	GROUP 5	113				Night sweats
73				Dizziness	114				Thin, moist skin
74				Dry Skin	115				Inward trembling
75				Burning feet	116				Heart palpitates
76				Blurred vision	117				Increased appetite without weight gain
77				Itching skin and feet	118				Pulse fast at rest
78				Excessive falling hair	119				Eyelids and face twitch
79				Frequent skin rashes	120				Irritable and restless
80				Bitter, metallic taste in mouth in mornings	121				Can't work under pressure
81				Bowel movements painful or difficult	121	ш		ш	can't work under pressure
82			_	Worrier, feels insecure		1	2	3	GROUP 7B
83					122				Increase in weight
				Feeling queasy; headache over eyes	123				Decrease in appetite
84 or				Greasy feeds upset Stools light colored	124				Fatigue easily
85				_	125				Ringing in ears
86				Skin peels on foot soles	126				Sleepy during day
87				Pain between shoulder blades	127				Sensitive to cold
88				Use Laxatives	128			_	
89				Stools alternate from soft to watery					Dry or scaly skin
90				History of gallbladder attacks or gallstones	129				Constipation
91				Sneezing attacks	130				Mental sluggishness
92				Dreaming, nightmare type bad dreams	131				Hair coarse, falls out
93				Bad breath (halitosis)	132				Headaches upon arising, wear off during
94				Milk products cause distress	122				day
95				Sensitive to hot weather	133				Slow pulse, below 65
96				Burning or itching anus	134				Frequency of urination
97				Crave Sweets	135				Impaired hearing
					136				Reduced initiative

	1	2	3	GROUP 7C		1	2	3	GROUP 8
137				Failing memory	173				Apprehension
138				Low blood pressure	174				Irritability
139				Increased sex drive	175				Morbid fears
140				Headaches, "splitting or rending" type	176				Never seems to get well
141				Decreased sugar tolerance	177				Forgetfulness
					178				Indigestion
	1	2	3	GROUP 7D	179				Poor appetite
142				Abnormal thirst	180				Craving for sweets
143				Bloating of abdomen	181				Muscular soreness
144				Weight gain around hips or waist	182				Depression; feeling of dread
145				Sex drive reduced or lacking	183				Noise sensitivity
146				Tendency to ulcers, colitis	184				Acoustic Hallucinations
147				Increased sugar tolerance	185				Tendency to cry without reason
148				Women: menstrual disorders	186				Hair is coarse and/or thinning
149				Young girls: lack of menstrual function	187				Weakness
					188				Fatigue
	1	2	3	GROUP 7E	189				Skin Sensitive to touch
150				Dizziness	190				Tendency toward hives
151				Headaches	191				Nervousness
152				Hot flashes	192				Headache
153				Increased blood pressure	193				Insomnia
154				Hair growth on face or body (female)	194				Anxiety
155				Sugar in urine (not diabetes)	195				Anorexia
156				Masculine tendencies (female)	196				Inability to concentrate; confusion
					197				Frequent stuffy nose; sinus infections
	1	2	3	GROUP 7F	198				Allergy to some foods
157				Weakness, dizziness	199				Loose joints
158				Chronic fatigue		_	_	_	,
159				Low blood pressure		1	2	3	FEMALE ONLY
160				Nails weak, ridged	200				Very easily fatigued
161				Tendency to hives	201				Premenstrual tension
162				Arthritic tendencies	202				Painful menses
163				Perspiration increase	203				Depressed feelings before menstruation
164				Bowel disorders	204				Menstruation excessive and prolonged
165				Poor circulation	205				Painful breasts
166				Swollen ankles	206				Menstruate too frequently
167				Crave salt	207				Vaginal discharge
168				Brown spots or bronzing of skin	208				Hysterectomy / ovaries removed
169				Allergies – tendency to asthma	209				Menopausal hot flashes
170				Weakness after colds, influenza	210				Menses scanty or missing
171				Exhaustion – muscular and nervous	211				Acne, worse at menses
172				Respiratory disorders	212			П	Depression of long standing

213 214 215 216 217 218 219 220 221 222 223 224			3	Prostate trouble Urination difficult or dribbling Night urination frequent Depression Pain on inside of legs or heels Feeling of incomplete bowel evacuation Lack of energy Migration aches and pains Tire too easily Avoids activity Legs nervousness at night Diminished sex drive
List the	e five	maiı	n com	nplaints you have in the order of their importance:
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				
5.				